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Southgate Recreation & Park District
City of Rialto

City of Belmont

Admin Section Board
CPRS State Board

District 4

City of Palm Springs
DISTRICT 12 Board

Fair Oaks Recreation & Park District
District 1

City of Yucaipa

Laguna Woods Village Rec
District 9

District 11 Board

City of Walnut Creek

City of San Bernardino
South Gate

CPRS Staff WooHoo

David Volz Design

City of Poway

City of Antioch

Town of Yucca Valley

City of Cypress

City of Huntington Park
City of Beverly Hills
District 7

Explore

City of Pittsburg

City of Delano

City of Corona

Play & Park Central Coast
District 15

Cordova Recreation & Park District
City of San Fernando

City of Folsom

City of Patterson

City is Belmont

City of San Diego

City of Perris

District 13

City of West Hollywood
Pleasant Valley Recreation & Park District
City of Kerman

LA City RAP

Sponsored by
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25,861.10
24,206.79
19,200.48
16,916.59
9,949.56
9,748.34
9,430.23
6,317.07
6,024.23
5,516.10
4,276.88
3,345.67
2,291.21
1,863.86
1,753.47
1,595.78
1,509.89
1,431.03
1,316.51
1,241.58
1,211.66
1,022.47
939.36
907.61
816.12
804.66
716.00
650.73
435.15
346.22
288.00
252.14
247.45
180.93
90.00
81.90
45.20
32.84
22.82
11.61
10.00
9.41
5.26
3.00
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45 City of Manhattan Beach 1.39

46 City of Fullerton 1.00



