PARK, REC & ROLL IT!

Totals as of 2.10.24 at 5:00 pm

Sponsored by





TEAM STANDINGS

1	Southgate Recreation & Park District	25,861.10
2	City of Rialto	24,206.79
3	City of Belmont	19,200.48
4	Admin Section Board	16,916.59
5	CPRS State Board	9,949.56
6	District 4	9,748.34
7	City of Palm Springs	9,430.23
8	DISTRICT 12 Board	6,317.07
9	Fair Oaks Recreation & Park District	6,024.23
10	District 1	5,516.10
11	City of Yucaipa	4,276.88
12	Laguna Woods Village Rec	3,345.67
	District 9	2,291.21
	District 11 Board	1,863.86
	City of Walnut Creek	1,753.47
	City of San Bernardino	1,595.78
	South Gate	1,509.89
	CPRS Staff WooHoo	1,431.03
	David Volz Design	1,316.51
	City of Poway	1,241.58
	City of Antioch Town of Yucca Valley	1,211.66
	City of Cypress	1,022.47 939.36
	City of Huntington Park	907.61
	City of Beverly Hills	816.12
	District 7	804.66
27		716.00
	City of Pittsburg	650.73
28 29	City of Delano	435.15
	City of Corona	346.22
	Play & Park Central Coast	288.00
	District 15	252.14
	Cordova Recreation & Park District	247.45
	City of San Fernando	180.93
	City of Folsom	90.00
	City of Patterson	81.90
37	,	45.20
	City of San Diego	32.84
39	City of Perris	22.82
40	District 13	11.61
	City of West Hollywood	10.00
	Pleasant Valley Recreation & Park District	9.41
	City of Kerman	5.26
44	LA City RAP	3.00



TEAM STANDINGS

- 45 City of Manhattan Beach
- 46 City of Fullerton





1.39 1.00